
包图企业有限公司

电话：8888-8888888

手机：188-111122223333

地址：包图市包图区包图县888号

Shenzhen Smartfiber Technology Co., Ltd.
5th.Floor,NO.E, Lihao Industry Park, Baolong Street,Longgang 

Distric,Shenzhen

      TEL: +86 0755 2828 5612    

      FAX: +86 0755 2828 5612

      Email: Market@gepon.com.cn    



TABLE OF
CONTENT

Shenzhen Smartfiber Technology Co., Ltd

PAGE  02

Company profi le01 Company Profile

PAGE  02

Our product
Product

PAGE  02

Our Solution
Solution

PAGE  02

Qualif ication Certif icate

Certificate

PAGE  02

Network management platform
Network

Company Profile MEMU

02

05

03 04



Certificate

CERTIFICATE02

ISO 9001 CCC CTA

PATENTCE Software Copyright



Model :  EP8100CTA/GP8100CTA/XP8100CTA

Type: EPON/GPON/XPON

Interface: 1GE/1FE

Size: 11.4*9*2.8cm

Cartoon regulations: 75pcs/18kg/54*36*40.5cm
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Model :  EP8100/GP8100/XP8100Z

Type: EPON/GPON /XPON

Interface: 1GE

Size: 11*10*2.8cm

Cartoon regulations: 75pcs/19.75kg/56*37.5*41cm

����������

Model :  EP8100M/GP8100M/XP8100M

Type: EPON/GPON/XPON

Interface: 1GE

Size: 8.1*9*2.5cm

Cartoon regulations: 100pcs/19.8kg/56*37.5*41cm
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Model :  XP8100V

Type: XPON

Interface: 1GE

Size: 8*8*2.5cm

Cartoon regulations: 100pcs/19.8kg/56*37.5*41cm
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Model :  EP8100H/GP8100H/XP8100H

Type: EPON/GPON/XPON

Interface: 1GE/1FE

Size: 10*11*2.8cm

Cartoon regulations:  75pcs/19.75kg/56*37.5*41cm
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Model :  EP8100HR/GP8100HR/XP8100HR

Type: EPON/GPON/XPON

Interface: 1GE/1FE

Size: 10.5*13.4*2.4cm

Cartoon regulations: 72pcs/21.5kg/46.5*43*44cm
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 1GE/1FE ONU

PRODUCTS03



Model :  EP8200CTA/GP8200CTA/XP8200CTA-F

Type: EPON/GPON/XPON

Interface: 2FE

Size: 10*11*2.8cm

Cartoon regulations: 75pcs/19.95kg/11.4*9*2.8cm
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Model :  EP8100CTA/GP8100CTA/XP8100CTA

Type: EPON/GPON/XPON

Interface: 1GE+1FE

Size: 11.4*9*2.8cm

Cartoon regulations: 75pcs/18kg/54*36*40.5cm
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Model : EP8210CTA/GP8210CTA/XP8210CTA

Type: EPON/GPON/XPON

Interface: 1GE+1FE+1POTS/2FE+1 POTS

Size: 11.4*9*2.8cm

Cartoon regulations: 75pcs/18kg/54*36*40.5cm
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Model :  EP8210HR/GP8210HR/XP8210HR

Type: EPON/GPON/XPON

Interface: 1GE+1FE+1POTS/2FE+1POTS/without POTS

Size:10.7*12.9*3cm  

Cartoon regulations: 72pcs/21.5kg/46.5*43*44cm
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Model :  XP8210-B

Type: XPON

Interface: 1GE+1FE+WIFI

Size: 17*10.7*3.5cm

Cartoon regulations: 42pcs/18.1kg/57.5*39*43.5cm

��������	����
���������

Model :  XP8410-B

Type: XPON

Interface: 1GE+3FE+WIFI

Size: 17*10.7*3.5cm

Cartoon regulations: 42pcs/18.1kg/57.5*39*43.5CM
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Model :  XP8411-B

Type: XPON

Interface: 1GE+3FE+1POTS+WIFI

Size: 17*10.7*3.5cm

Cartoon regulations: 42pcs/18.1kg/57.5*39*43.5CM
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Model :  XP8421-B

Type: XPON

Interface: 1GE+3FE+1POTS+WIFI Dualband

Size:19.6*13.1*2.9cm

Cartoon regulations: 20pcs/12.5kg/56*28.5*37.5cm

Model :  XP8421-A

Type: XPON

Interface: 4GE+1POTS+WIFI Dualband

Size:19.6*13.1*2.9cm

Cartoon regulations: 20pcs/12.5kg/56*28.5*37.5CM
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Model :  XP8420-B

Type: XPON

Interface: 4GE+WIFI Dualband

Size:19.6*13.1*2.9cm

Cartoon regulations: 20pcs/12.5kg/56*28.5*37.5CM

����	������������

WIFI ONU2FE/1GE+1FE ONU/1GE ONU

Model :  EP8200LR-F/GP8200LR-F/XP8200LR-F

Type: EPON/GPON/XPON

Interface: 2FE

Size:10.7*12.9*3cm  

Cartoon regulations::72pcs/21.5kg/46.5*43*44cm
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Model :  EP8100ZD

Type: EPON

Interface: 1GE

Size: 12.9*10.6*3cm

Cartoon regulations:  72pcs/21.5kg/46.5*43*44cm
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10G ONU

InduStrial ONUCATV ONU

Model :  XP8100C

Type: XPON

Interface: 1GE+CATV

Size: 9.5*80*2.3cm

Cartoon regulations: 60pcs/12.9kg/61*48.5*22.5cm
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Model :  XP8211C-B

Type: XPON

Interface: 1GE+1FE+1POTS+WIFI+CATV

Size:  56.5*43.5*38cm

Cartoon regulations: 40pcs/15.8kg/56.5*43.5*38cm
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Model :  XP8421-C

Type: XPON

Interface: 4GE+1POST+WIFI 2.4G&5G

Size: 22*10.5*34cm
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Model :  XP8422-C

Type: XPON

Interface: 4GE+2POTS+WIFI 2.4G&5G

Size: 19.5*13*3cm
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Model : G8001G

Type: EPON/GPON

Interface: 1GE

Size:12*12*3cm
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Model :  G8004G

Type: EPON/GPON

Interface: 4GE

Size:12.5*120*30cm
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Model :  G8008G

Type: EPON/GPON

Interface: 8GE

Size:18.5*11*3cm
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Model :  G8004GP

Type: EPON/GPON

Interface: 4GE+POE

Size: 12.5*12*3cm
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Model :  G8008GP

Type: EPON/GPON

Interface: 8GE+POE

Size: 18.5*11*3cm
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Model :  XGP8421

Type: XPON

Interface: 1*2.5G+3GE+WIFI6+1*10G

Size: 19*13.5*3.5cm
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Model :  E9004D

Type: EPON

Interface: 4PON+4GE+4*10GE SFP+

Size: 57.5*38*11.5cm

Cartoon regulations: 5pcs/21.45kg/63.5*60*40cm
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Model :  E9008D

Type: EPON

Interface: 8PON+4GE+4*10GE SFP+

Size: 57.5*43.3*11cm

Cartoon regulations: 4pcs/23kg/59*32*45.6cm
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Model :  G9004D

Type: GPON

Interface: 4PON+4GE+4*10GE SFP+

Size: 57.5*43.3*11.4cm

Cartoon regulations: 4pcs/23kg/59*52*46.5cm
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Model :  G9008D

Type: GPON

Interface: 8PON+4GE+4*10GE SFP+

Size:  57.5*43.3*11.4cm

Cartoon regulations: 60pcs/16kg/56*37.5*41cm
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 OLT

Model : 1/2,1/4,1/8,1/16,1/32

Type: Without/with connector
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Model :  XPS-01

Type: XPON

Interface: 2.5G
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PLC

Module

Model :  G9016D

Type: GPON

Interface: 16PON+8GE+4*10GE SFP+

Size: 57.5*50.5*11.2cm

Cartoon regulations: 4pcs/28kg/52.9*52.6*43.2cm
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Model :  EPOLT-9

Type: EPON PON Module

Power: 9dBm

Model :  GPOLT-9

Type: GPON PON Module

Power: 9dBm
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Model :  SFP-1G/10G

Type: 20KM/40KM/80KM/100KM/120KM
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Media  Conveter

Model :  1021-20/A/B

Type:10/100/1000Mbps

Interface: 2GE+1Fiber
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Model :  1022-20/A/B

Type: 10/100/1000Mbps

Interface: 2GE+2Fiber
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Model :  1042-20/A/B

Type: 10/100/1000Mbps

Interface: 4GE+2Fiber
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Model :  1082-20/A/B

Type: 10/100/1000Mbps

Interface: 8GE+2Fiber
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Model :  1111

Type: 10G

Interface: 10GE SFP+10GE
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10G Switch

Model :  S5700-24T4TF

Interface: 24GE+4*10GE SFP+

Size: 44*23*4.4cm

Model :  S5700-48T4TF

Interface: 48GE+4*10GE SFP+

Size: 44*28.5*4.4cm

Model :  S5700-8T16TF

Interface: 8GE+16*10GE SFP+

Size: 44*28.5*4.4cm

Model :  S3700-8T16F

Interface: 8GE+16*GE SFP

Size: 44*23*4.4cm

Model :  S3700-24T4F

Interface: 24GE+4*GE SFP

Size: 44*23*4.4cm

�����������

�����������

�����������

���������

���������



NETWOKR04

ONU WEB Management

OLT WEB Management



Solution

SOLUTION05

IPTV

PSTN

Internet

CATV

1550nm
FTTH

FTTB

EDFA

WDM

ONU
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MDU

Switch
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